

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 409 847 434"><u>FA No. 126 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 477 1139 517"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 557 1509 676">1. On the request of Mr. Raveendra Singh Bisht, learned counsel for the caveator, put up this matter on 07.07.2025 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1107 763 1477 804">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 817 1358 848">30.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="643 864 676 889">PR</p>

--	--	--	--